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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)

Date-Sheet for Value Addition Courses (VAC)
(NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3

(I/IVIVI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025

¢ (Meant for all Regular Students of Hons. Courses, B.Sc. (Programme),
B.Sc. Pass (Home Science) & B.Sc. Physical Education, Bachelor of
Technology (Information Technology and Mathematical Innovations),
Five Year Integrated Programme in Journalism and Meant For SOL
Student of BA Hons English, Psychology, Economics, Political Science,
BMS, BAFIA & Bcom Hons For MORNING SESSION (09:00 AM)

¢ (Meant for All Regular Students of B.A. Programme, B.Com., B. Voc., B.A.
Vocational and also for NCWEB students of B.A. (Programme), B. Com &
B.Com SOL Students For EVENING SESSION (02:30 PM)

DATE OF EXAM: 10TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM | TYPE: VALUE
ADDITION COURSE

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

SUBJECT SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

4 6967000001 AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES

S ekl (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

4 6967000003 CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION

4 6967000005 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

4 6967000006 ETHICS AND CULTURE

4 6967000007 ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN TRADITIONS
4 6967000008 FINANCIAL LITERACY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

4 6967000010 GANDHI AND EDUCATION

4 6967000011 ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE

. 5967000013 PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF

PERSONALITY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)



DATE OF EXAM: 10TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM | TYPE: VALUE

ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

DESCRIPTION

6967000014

6967000015

6967000016

6967000018

6967000019

6967000020

6967000021

6967000022

6967000023

6967000024

6967000028

6967000029

6967000030

6967000031

6967000032

6967000033

6967000034

6967001101

6967001201

6967002301

6967002401

6967006001

6967007001

6967008001

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH (FOR REGULAR &
SoL)

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING
SWACHH BHARAT

THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - |

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE (FOR REGULAR &
SoL)

YRT Hfdd TRART 3R HTHd 4o (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
e TRfa iR R

oIS Ta & TATH

TRIBES OF INDIA

THE GITA FOR HOLISTIC LIFE

LEADERSHIP EXCELLENCE THROUGH THE GITA

THE GITA FOR SUSTAINABLE UNIVERSE

THE GITA: NAVIGATING LIFE CHALLENGES

ENVISAGING VIKSIT BHARAT: PERSPECTIVES AND
CHALLENGES

THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - |
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - I
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - llI
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - IV
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - I
VEDIC MATHEMATICS - llI

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - IV



DATE OF EXAM: 10TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 2:30 PM | TYPE: VALUE
ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967000001

6967000002

6967000003

6967000005

6967000006

6967000007

6967000008

6967000010

6967000011

6967000013

6967000014

6967000015

6967000016

6967000018

6967000019

6967000020

6967000021

6967000022

6967000023

6967000024

6967000028

6967000029

6967000030

6967000031

6967000032

6967000033

6967000034

DESCRIPTION

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES
(FOR REGULAR & SOL)

CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
ETHICS AND CULTURE

ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN TRADITIONS
FINANCIAL LITERACY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH (FOR REGULAR &
SoL)

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING
SWACHH BHARAT

THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - |

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE (FOR REGULAR &
SoL)

HRTT Hfdd TRART 3R HTHd 4o (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
e TRfa iR R

oIS T & 3TATH

TRIBES OF INDIA

THE GITA FOR HOLISTIC LIFE

LEADERSHIP EXCELLENCE THROUGH THE GITA

THE GITA FOR SUSTAINABLE UNIVERSE

THE GITA: NAVIGATING LIFE CHALLENGES

ENVISAGING VIKSIT BHARAT: PERSPECTIVES AND
CHALLENGES

THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS



DATE OF EXAM: 10TH JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 2:30 PM | TYPE: VALUE
ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967001101

6967001201

6967002301

6967002401

6967006001

6967007001

6967008001

DESCRIPTION

NATIONAL CADET CORPS - |

NATIONAL CADET CORPS - Il

NATIONAL CADET CORPS - llI

NATIONAL CADET CORPS - IV

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - I

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - llI

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - IV

DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM | TYPE: VALUE
ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967000001

6967000002

6967000003

6967000005

6967000006

6967000007

6967000008

6967000010

6967000011

6967000013

6967000014

6967000015

6967000016

6967000018

6967000019

6967000020

6967000021

DESCRIPTION

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES
(FOR REGULAR & SOL)

CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
ETHICS AND CULTURE

ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN TRADITIONS
FINANCIAL LITERACY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH (FOR REGULAR &
SoL)

SCIENCE AND SOCIETY

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING
SWACHH BHARAT

THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - |

YOGA: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE (FOR REGULAR &
SoL)



DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: MORNING | TIME: 09:00 AM | TYPE: VALUE
ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967000022

6967000023

6967000024

6967000028

6967000029

6967000030

6967000031

6967000032

6967000033

6967000034

6967001101

6967001201

6967002301

6967006001

DESCRIPTION

HRTT Hfdd TRART 3R HTHd 4o (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
e TRfa iR R

oIS Ta- & 3TATH

TRIBES OF INDIA

THE GITA FOR HOLISTIC LIFE

LEADERSHIP EXCELLENCE THROUGH THE GITA

THE GITA FOR SUSTAINABLE UNIVERSE

THE GITA: NAVIGATING LIFE CHALLENGES

ENVISAGING VIKSIT BHARAT: PERSPECTIVES AND
CHALLENGES

THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - |
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - Il
NATIONAL CADET CORPS - llI

VEDIC MATHEMATICS - Il

DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 2:30 PM | TYPE: VALUE
ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

6967000001

6967000002

6967000003

6967000005

6967000006

6967000007

6967000008

6967000010

6967000011

6967000013

DESCRIPTION

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES
(FOR REGULAR & SOL)

CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION

EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
ETHICS AND CULTURE

ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN TRADITIONS
FINANCIAL LITERACY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE

PANCHKOSHA: HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT OF
PERSONALITY (FOR REGULAR & SOL)



DATE OF EXAM: 25TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | SESSION: EVENING | TIME: 2:30 PM | TYPE: VALUE

ADDITION COURSE

SUBJECT SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER
CODE

DESCRIPTION

READING INDIAN FICTION IN ENGLISH (FOR REGULAR &

2 6967000014 soL)

2 6967000015 SCIENCE AND SOCIETY

2 6967000016 SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL LEARNING

2 6967000018 SWACHH BHARAT

2 6967000019 THE ART OF BEING HAPPY

2 6967000020 VEDIC MATHEMATICS - |

. e \8(88A: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICE (FOR REGULAR &
2 6967000022 YRR Hfdd TRIRT 3R {Fd Jed (FOR REGULAR & SOL)
2 6967000023 I Tepia 3R R

2 6967000024 oD TG o 3T

2 6967000028 TRIBES OF INDIA

2 6967000029 THE GITA FOR HOLISTIC LIFE

2 6967000030 LEADERSHIP EXCELLENCE THROUGH THE GITA

2 6967000031 THE GITA FOR SUSTAINABLE UNIVERSE

2 6967000032 THE GITA: NAVIGATING LIFE CHALLENGES

. T e (E:I:'XILSLAI\EC,E\IIggSVIKSIT BHARAT: PERSPECTIVES AND
2 6967000034 THE SCIENCE OF HAPPINESS

2 6967001101 NATIONAL CADET CORPS - |

2 6967001201 NATIONAL CADET CORPS - I

2 6967002301 NATIONAL CADET CORPS - Il

2 6967006001 VEDIC MATHEMATICS - II

Note

* All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on the

official website of the University of Delhi.
Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025
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